KILLARK LIGHTING
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING
LIGHTING
MBL SERIES
COMPACT SIZE – COMPONENTS

3-sided EXIT Accessory (use without guard) VEXA100B NA
Tank adapter to Crouse-Hinds® VM Series mounts* VMCHVM NA
ORDERING INFORMATION AND AMBIENT SUITABILITY C1D2 C2D1 L70
CATALOG
NO.
WEIGHT
LBS./KG WATTS VOLTAGE AMPS VMG15
LUMENS
VMR175
LUMENS 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C TM-21 CALCULATED
VM1L4005
15.50 /
7.03
40
480 VAC 0.09
3812 4019 T6 T5 T4 (EFG) 60100 270000
VM1L4015 347 VAC 0.13
VM1L4027 12-24VDC 3.33-1.67
VM1L4030 120-277VAC 0.36-0.16
VM1L4505
48
480 VAC 0.10
2858.00 2955 T4A T4 T4 (EFG) 60100 270000
VM1L4515 347 VAC 0.14
VM1L4527 12-24VDC 4.00-2.00
VM1L4530 120-277VAC 0.42-0.18
VM1L4534 120-250VDC 0.40-0.19
VM1L5005
50
480 VAC 0.10
6162.00 6427 T5 T4A T4 (EFG) 72600 278000
VM1L5015 347 VAC 0.14
VM1L5027 12-24VDC 4.17-2.08
VM1L5030 120-277VAC 0.43-0.18
KILLARK LIGHTING
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING